
LOT 18 FAIRFIELD WOODS S/D.

454-726, WD 890-2166, DC 1130-15

KLIPPEL HOWARD/KLIPPEL LEANNE VENETTA
260 NW LONA LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

29-3S-16-02391-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

29316.020 1.00/

10/10/2025 TP 3.12 62,400 0 0 62,400

STANDARD
3

356,274
987

62,400
419,661

0
419,661

HX HB 51,411
368,250
419,661

0

424,349

1548/1968 9/05/2025 WD Q I 01 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOARTFIELD PAUL R

KLIPPEL HOWARD

1185/0705 12/03/2009 WD Q I 01 240,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LITTLE

BOARTFIELD
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000054387 Right-of-Way Acce 11/03/2025

000052891 Roof Replacement 6,930 04/15/2025

000052855 Roof Replacement 18,395 04/08/2025

16747 SFR 355 03/15/2000

16748 GARAGE 195 03/15/2000

2026HX Base Yr

260 NW LONA LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,489 119.9660 134.36 468,782 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2229

BAS 2,229 100 2,229 227,611

FDG 1,189 60 713 72,807

FGR 576 55 317 32,370

FOP 76 30 23 2,348

FOP 170 30 51 5,208

FSP 338 40 135 13,786

PTO 420 5 21 2,145

4,998 3,489 356,274

BAS= W24 PTO= N15 W28 S15 E28$ W3 FSP= W32 S9 E8  D3 R3  E15
R6 U6  N6$ S6  D6 L6  W15  L3 U3  W8 S39 E15 FOP= E20 N8 W13
N2 W5 S2 W2 S8$ N8 E2 N2 E5 S2 E13 S4 FGR= S24 E24 N24 W24$
E24 N44$ PTR= N30 E30 FOP=  E4 FDG= E29 N41 W29 S41$ N19 W4
S19$ S30 W30$.
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24
6

8.5
154.28
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 658.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 987

987

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 3.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 62,400


